
FINAL ORDER ISSUED FURSUANI' TO SECTION 8 (p), 12 U.S.C. § 1818 (p) 
(Voluntary Tennination of Insurance) 

Preston Savings an::i loan, Dallas, TX, FDIC-91-96p, Issue::l 5/7/91 

FINAL ORDERS ISSUED RJRSUANI' TO SECTION 8(b), 12 U.S.C. § 1818(b) 
(Cease-an::i-r::esist Orders) 

Bank of Scottsdale, Scottsdale, Kl, FDIC-91-130b, Issued 5/9/91 

Bank of oaklan::i, oakla.rrl, CA, FDIC-91-125b, Issued 5/3/91 

Citizens Western Bank, San Diego, CA, FDIC-91-35b, Issue::l 5/14/91 

Advantage Bank for Savings, Winthrop, MA, FDIC-91-143b, Issued 5/31/91 

The Village Bank, Olapel Hill, NC, FDIC-91-140b, Issued 5/30/91 

Citizens State Bank of Lankin, I.ankin, ND, FDIC-91-ll0b, Issued 5/24/91 

FJNAL ORDERS ISSUED RJRSUANI' TO SECTION 8(e). 12 u.s.c. § 1818(e) 
(Removal a.rrl Prohibition Order) 

The Corrnnercial Bank, Crawford, GA, FDIC-91-66e, against William Randall Cone, 
Issued 5/3/91 

FJNAL ORDERS ISSUED RJRSTJANT TO SECTION 7 ( a) , 12 U.S. C. § 1817 (a) 
(call Report Penalties) 

Pine State Bank, Kingsla.rrl, AR, CR-90-9002-64, Issue::l 5/6/91 

Guaranty Bank of califomia, Los Angeles, CA, CR-90-9001-43, Issue::l 5/6/91 

Amity Bank, Woodbridge, er, CR-90-9001-45, Issue::l 5/6/91 

Olicago City Bank a.rrl Trust Company, Olicago, IL, CR-90-9002-65, Issue::l 5/6/91 

Iowa Trust an::i Savings Bank, Centerville, IA, CR-90-9001-47, Issued 5/6/91 

First Interstate Bank of Marengo, Marengo, IA, CR-90-9002-66, Issued 5/6/91 

State Bank of Aurora, Aurora, MN, CR-90-9001-53, Issued 5/6/91 

Senath State Bank, Senath, MO, CR-90-8904-38, Issued 5/14/91 

Olesnee State Bank, Olesne<;, SC, CR-90-9001-58, Issued 5/6/91 
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TERMINATIONS 

Termination of Cease-and-Desist Order 

Arizona Cornmerce Bank, Tucson, AZ, FDIC-90-l00b, Issued 5/10/91 [closed 
4/12/91] 

Far Western Bank, Tustin, CA, FDIC-88-149b, Issued 5/3/91 [closed 12/14/91] 

Far Western Bank, Tustin, CA, FDIC-90-4c&b, Issued 5/3/91 [closed 12/14/91] 

Fanners and Merchants State Bank of Bushnell, Bushnell, IL, FDIC-85-242b, 
Issued 5/23/91 

Bellevue State Bank, Bellevue, IA, FDIC-87-27b, Issued 5/14/91 

'Ihe Olathe Bank (fonnerly Olathe State Bank), Olathe, KS, FDIC-89-27b, Issued 
5/24/91 

American Bank & Trust Company, Shreveport, IA, FDIC-87-117b, Issued 5/10/91 
(closed 4/11/91] 

Interwest Bank of Montana, Bozeman, Mr, FDIC-87-243b, Issued 5/15/91 

'Ihe First State Bank of New Rockford, New Rockford, ND, FDIC-85-7lb, Issued 
5/30/91 

Bank of Belfast, Belfast, TN, FDIC-88-262b, Issued 5/30/91 

'Ihe Chireno State Bank, Chireno, TX, FDIC-90-32b, Issued 5/14/91 

capital Bank, Dallas, TX, FDIC-89-118b, Issued 5/21/91 [closed 5/16/91] 

First State Bank, Point, TX, FDIC-89-153b, Issued 5/17/91 

Texas Bank & Trust of Temple, Temple, TX, FDIC-90-133b, Issued 5/15/91 [Closed 
5/9/91] 

Termination of Notice to Primary Regulator 

First Pacific Bank, Beverly Hills, CA, FDIC-85-93a, Issued 5/29/91 

American Bank & Trust Company, Shreveport, IA, FDIC-90-59a, Issued 5/10/91 
[closed 4/11/91] 

Alvarado State Bank, Alvarado, TX, FDIC-90-167a, Issued 5/21/91 

capital Bank, Dallas, TX, FDIC-90-181a, Issued 5/22/91 [closed 5/16/91] 

Village Green National Bank, Jersey Village, TX, FDIC-89-156a, Issued 5/15/91 
[closed 5/9/91] 

Withdrawal of Notice of Charges and Hearing 

capital Bank of california, IDs Angeles, CA, FDIC-90-82b, Issued 5/3/91 
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